
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
144 
134 
163 
124 
111 
146 
133 
108 
180 
121 

123 

Name 
Sem Knopjes 
Shihab Al Habsi 
Liam Crystal 
Jamie Day 
Ziggy Kermanshahchi 
Khaled Ray Saab 
Theo Kekati 
Hamda  Al Qubaisi 
Connor Donovan 
Lachlan Robinson 

Leo Ardolino (N) 

Class 
125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

Total Tm 
12:16.275 
12:18.014 
12:18.640 
12:18.880 
12:19.917 
12:24.179 
12:24.562 
12:26.392 
12:34.322 
12:34.434 

Diff 

1.739 
2.365 
2.605 
3.642 
7.904 
8.287 

10.117 
18.047 
18.159 

DNS 

Gap 

1.739 
0.626 
0.240 
1.037 
4.262 
0.383 
1.830 
7.930 
0.112 

Best Tm 
1:01.238 
1:01.021 
1:01.006 
1:01.112 
1:00.975 
1:01.352 
1:01.136 
1:01.575 
1:01.674 
1:01.259 

In Lap 
10 
10 
9 
9 

11 
9 

10 
11 
9 

11 

0 

Points 
75 
65 
57 
50 
44 
39 
35 
32 
30 
29 

19 

 

Sorted on Laps
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Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

Margin of Victory 

1.739 

Avg. Speed 

66.692 

Best Lap Tm 

1:00.975 

Best Speed 

73.210 

Best Lap by 

111 - Ziggy Kermanshahchi 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2015-16 

UAE RMC 2015 -16 ROUND 2 

Final Mini Max 

Race (11 Laps) started at 16:34:03 

Al Forsan International Sports 1.240 km 

30/10/2015 04:00 PM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE

 
ORGANISED BY AL AIN RACEWAY KART CLUB


